Leadenham Church of England Primary School

Staff and Governors

Declaration of Personal/Business Interests 2019/20

Name

Mr M Nicholson
Mrs A Jacques
Mrs A Lidster
Mrs A Spour

Mrs Y Dixon

Mrs L Ashcroft
Mrs E Stevenson-Cocks
Mrs T O'Malley-Dempsey
Mrs G Kettle

Mrs D Critchley
Mrs S Fitzgerald
Miss N Snook
Miss N Snook
Mrs J Couzens
Mrs A Boyd

Mrs K Willgoose
Mr R Nelstrop
Mrs S Robinson
Revd C Goldsmith
Mr J Lidster

Mrs P Meaden

Position

Headteacher/Governor

Teacher/Staff Governor

Teacher

Teacher

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

TA Apprentice/Associate Governor
MDSA/School Crossing Patrol/Volunteer
Cleaner in Charge

Volunteer

School Business Manager/Clerk to Governors
School Business Manager/Clerk to Governors
Chair of Governors

Foundation Governor

LA Governor

Foundation Governor

Foundation Governor

Ex-Officio Governor

Parent Governor

Associate Governor

Date

13.09.19
13.09.19
26.09.19
16.09.19
13.09.19
13.09.19
30.09.19
18.09.19
13.09.19
18.09.19
28.10.19
13.09.19
13.09.19
10.10.19
10.10.19
10.10.19
10.10.19
14.11.19
10.10.19
15.11.19
12.10.19

Interest Party
None
None
None
None
None
Self
None
None
None
None
None
Self/Son
Self/Son
Husband
None
None
None
None
None
Partner/Daughter
None

Nature of Interest

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sports Coaching

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Florist/Guitar Teacher/Accountancy
Florist/Guitar Teacher/Accountancy
Architect

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Partner is Teacher at School and Daughter Attends School
N/A



