Leadenham Church of England Primary School

Staff and Governors Declaration of Personal/Business Interests 2019/20

Name	Position	Date	Interest Party	Nature of Interest
Mr M Nicholson	Headteacher/Governor	13.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs A Jacques	Teacher/Staff Governor	13.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs A Lidster	Teacher	26.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs A Spour	Teacher	16.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs Y Dixon	Teaching Assistant	13.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs L Ashcroft	Teaching Assistant	13.09.19	Self	Sports Coaching
Mrs E Stevenson-Cocks	Teaching Assistant	30.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs T O'Malley-Dempsey	TA Apprentice/Associate Governor	18.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs G Kettle	MDSA/School Crossing Patrol/Volunteer	13.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs D Critchley	Cleaner in Charge	18.09.19	None	N/A
Mrs S Fitzgerald	Volunteer	28.10.19	None	N/A
Miss N Snook	School Business Manager/Clerk to Governors	13.09.19	Self/Son	Florist/Guitar Teacher/Accountancy
Miss N Snook	School Business Manager/Clerk to Governors	13.09.19	Self/Son	Florist/Guitar Teacher/Accountancy
Mrs J Couzens	Chair of Governors	10.10.19	Husband	Architect
Mrs A Boyd	Foundation Governor	10.10.19	None	N/A
Mrs K Willgoose	LA Governor	10.10.19	None	N/A
Mr R Nelstrop	Foundation Governor	10.10.19	None	N/A
Mrs S Robinson	Foundation Governor	14.11.19	None	N/A
Revd C Goldsmith	Ex-Officio Governor	10.10.19	None	N/A
Mr J Lidster	Parent Governor	15.11.19	Partner/Daughter	Partner is Teacher at School and Daughter Attends School
Mrs P Meaden	Associate Governor	12.10.19	None	N/A